Loan A/c Nos.: ODS/085140300000010,

ADVHYP-M/085300700000006,
ADVHYP-M/085300700000007,

ECLGSTL 1/5 /085307800000005
PRLN-M/085302900000009 

SAHAYOG 2/5 /085307400000005

Demand Notice  
Date - 10.07.2023

Outstanding Amount  

as on  

30.06.2023

Rs. 4,29,60,637.00
(Rupees Four Crore 
Twenty Nine Lakhs 

Sixty Thousand 
Six Hundred Thirty 

Seven Only)
plus further interest  

and charges  

thereon from 

01.07.2023

The landed property located and situated within 

territorial limits & village Jamsut, Tal. Guhagar, 

Dist. Ratnagiri It is described as under:

Gat No. & Sub-
Division

Area